
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Nr. 
12 

572 
83 
57 

470 
511 
18 
43 

446 
17 

532 
282 
191 
499 
99 
3 

444 
626 
114 
305 
604 
905 
415 
837 
311 
223 
350 

Name 
Dave Kooiker 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Maxime Grau 
Edvards Bidzans 
Peter König 
Jan Krug 
William Kleemann 
Roberts Lusis 
Linus Persson 
Junior Bal 
Constantin Piller 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Petr Rathousky 
Linus Jung 
Sebastian Leok 
Joel Elsener 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Tom Schröder 
Jimmy Opitz 
Colin Sarre 
Karl Greiner 
Robin Kruuse 
Damian Zdunek 
Premysl Zimek 
Lennox Litzrodt 

FMN 
KNMV 
DMU 
FFM 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
LaMSF 
SVEMO 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
SMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
EMF 
MS 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD/ Staphorst 

DNK/ Vejle 

FRA/ sassenburg 

LVA/ Marupe 

DEU/ Eberswalde 

DEU/ Pulheim 

DNK/ Tikob 

LVA/ Grobina 

SWE/ Markaryd 

BEL/ lokeren 

DEU/ Eichendorf 

DEU/ Alfter 

LTU/ Kaunas 

SVK/ Martin 

CZE/ Praha 9 

DEU/ Hattert 

EST/ Tartu 

CHE/ Rafz 

BEL/ Balen 

DEU/ Wangels 

DEU/ Werdau 

DEU/ Hassfurt 

DEU/ Genthin 

EST/ Kasemetsa 

POL/ Gdansk 

CZE/ Valasske Mez

DEU/ Apolda 

Trademark 
KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 

Rhino Racing Team 

WZ-Racing KTM 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Schmicker Racing 

STURM STC Racing 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

MRA Racing Team 

ORION RACING TEAM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MX-Handel Racing 

KTM Switzerland-Motoshop Zachmann 

VNT Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt MB33 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsore

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

BvZ Racing Team 

Rnd. 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
5 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
5 
5 
6 

Beste Zeit 
1:59.753 
2:01.096 
2:01.426 
2:01.602 
2:03.376 
2:04.103 
2:04.159 
2:04.396 
2:06.023 
2:06.816 
2:07.097 
2:07.376 
2:07.957 
2:08.270 
2:08.522 
2:08.831 
2:08.963 
2:10.067 
2:11.762 
2:13.106 
2:13.690 
2:14.343 
2:14.829 
2:16.101 
2:16.455 
2:16.635 
2:18.815 

Diff. 

1.343 
1.673 
1.849 
3.623 
4.350 
4.406 
4.643 
6.270 
7.063 
7.344 
7.623 
8.204 
8.517 
8.769 
9.078 
9.210 

10.314 
12.009 
13.353 
13.937 
14.590 
15.076 
16.348 
16.702 
16.882 
19.062 

In Rd. 
3 
6 
1 
1 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
7 
2 
3 
6 
5 
7 
3 
4 
4 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 

km/h 
52,608 
52,025 
51,883 
51,808 
51,063 
50,764 
50,741 
50,645 
49,991 
49,678 
49,568 
49,460 
49,235 
49,115 
49,019 
48,901 
48,851 
48,437 
47,813 
47,331 
47,124 
46,895 
46,726 
46,289 
46,169 
46,108 
45,384 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny, 14 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Pos 1-17 direct qualified for the races 
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56. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:09:56 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

27.04.2024 11:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                            Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14488/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


